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Position Other Positions Held
Payroll Manager

Accounting Manager

Senior Finance Specialist
Accountant Il

Administrative Analyst |
Executive Assistant To Director
Accounts Payable Technician
Accounts Payable Technician
Payroll Technician

Accounting Assistant |
Accountant |

Principal Accountant
Accountant IlI

Accountant |

Payroll Technician

Accounting Assistant |

City

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$84,179
$79,802
$71,198
$70,353
$56,270
$54,823
$47,807
$44,958
$41,501
$38,228
$32,703
$31,868
$25,588
$10,543
$9,530
$558



