	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Payroll Manager		San Bernardino	Finance	\$84,179
2.	Accounting Manager		San Bernardino	Finance	\$79,802
3.	Senior Finance Specialist		San Bernardino	Finance	\$71,198
4.	Accountant III		San Bernardino	Finance	\$70,353
5.	Administrative Analyst I		San Bernardino	Finance	\$56,270
6.	Executive Assistant To Director		San Bernardino	Finance	\$54,823
7.	Accounts Payable Technician		San Bernardino	Finance	\$47,807
8.	Accounts Payable Technician		San Bernardino	Finance	\$44,958
9.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino	Finance	\$41,501
10.	Accounting Assistant I		San Bernardino	Finance	\$38,228
11.	Accountant I		San Bernardino	Finance	\$32,703
12.	Principal Accountant		San Bernardino	Finance	\$31,868
13.	Accountant III		San Bernardino	Finance	\$25,588
14.	Accountant I		San Bernardino	Finance	\$10,543
15.	Payroll Technician		San Bernardino	Finance	\$9,530
16.	Accounting Assistant I		San Bernardino	Finance	\$558